
ZÁKLADNÍ SET 35 
PT

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE
AURORA 
SPARK

COSMIC 
PINK

/70 /25 /10

001 ACS PETER VINDAHL

002 ACS FILIP PANÁK

003 ACS ANGELO PRECIADO

004 ACS ASGER SØRENSEN

005 ACS MARTIN VITÍK

006 ACS TOMÁŠ WIESNER

007 ACS VELJKO BIRMANČEVIĆ

008 ACS LUKÁŠ HARASLÍN

009 ACS QAZIM LACI

010 ACS MATĚJ RYNEŠ

011 ACS ERMAL KRASNIQI

012 ACS JAN KUCHTA

013 SLA ANTONÍN KINSKÝ

014 SLA EL H. MALICK DIOUF

015 SLA IGOH OGBU

016 SLA FILIP PREBSL

017 SLA TOMÁŠ VLČEK

018 SLA DAVID ZIMA

019 SLA OSCAR DORLEY

020 SLA DAVID DOUDĚRA

021 SLA MATĚJ JURÁSEK

022 SLA LUKÁŠ PROVOD

023 SLA MOJMÍR CHYTIL

024 SLA IVAN SCHRANZ

025 PLZ MARTIN JEDLIČKA

026 PLZ SAMPSON DWEH

027 PLZ ROBIN HRANÁČ

028 PLZ VÁCLAV JEMELKA

029 PLZ C. E. L. CRUZ CADU

030 PLZ LUKÁŠ ČERV

031 PLZ LUKÁŠ KALVACH

032 PLZ JIŘÍ PANOŠ

033 PLZ PAVEL ŠULC

034 PLZ CH. KABONGO

035 PLZ RICARDINHO VIANA

036 PLZ MATĚJ VYDRA

037 FCB JAKUB MARKOVIČ

038 FCB MATĚJ CHALUŠ

039 FCB PATRICK KPOZO

040 FCB KAREL POJEZNÝ

041 FCB E. U. ARIRIERISIM

042 FCB JIŘÍ BOULA

043 FCB DAVID BUCHTA

044 FCB P. DA SILVA EWERTON

045 FCB TOMÁŠ RIGO

046 FCB MATĚJ ŠÍN

047 FCB FILIP KUBALA

048 FCB ABDULLAHI TANKO

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE
AURORA 
SPARK

COSMIC 
PINK

/70 /25 /10

049 MBL MATOUŠ TRMAL

050 MBL DOMINIK KOSTKA

051 MBL TOMÁŠ KRÁL

052 MBL MARTIN KRÁLIK

053 MBL SOLOMON JOHN

054 MBL TOMÁŠ LADRA

055 MBL DANIEL MAREČEK

056 MBL MAREK MATĚJOVSKÝ

057 MBL BENSON SAKALA

058 MBL VASIL KUŠEJ

059 MBL MATĚJ PULKRAB

060 MBL VOJTĚCH STRÁNSKÝ

061 FCS MILAN HEČA

062 FCS MERCHAS DOSKI

063 FCS STANISLAV HOFMANN

064 FCS PETR REINBERK

065 FCS MAREK HAVLÍK

066 FCS SEUNG-BIN KIM

067 FCS MICHAL KOHÚT

068 FCS MILAN PETRŽELA

069 FCS MICHAL TRÁVNÍK

070 FCS D. CARLOS AZEVEDO

071 FCS RIGINO CICILIA

072 FCS FILIP VECHETA

073 HKR ADAM ZADRAŽIL

074 HKR FILIP ČIHÁK

075 HKR ŠTĚPÁN HARAZIM

076 HKR JAKUB KLÍMA

077 HKR KAREL SPÁČIL

078 HKR LUKÁŠ ČMELÍK

079 HKR DANIEL HORÁK

080 HKR PETR KODEŠ

081 HKR VÁCLAV PILAŘ

082 HKR ADAM VLKANOVA

083 HKR PETR JULIŠ

084 HKR MATĚJ NÁPRSTEK

085 TEP RICHARD LUDHA

086 TEP JEHOR CYKALO

087 TEP ALBERT LABÍK

088 TEP NEMANJA MIĆEVIĆ

089 TEP MAREK BERÁNEK

090 TEP MICHAL BÍLEK

091 TEP FILIP HAVELKA

092 TEP LUKÁŠ MAREČEK

093 TEP DANIEL TRUBAČ

094 TEP ABDALLAH GNING

095 TEP PAVEL SVATEK

096 TEP MOHAMED YASSER

VYSVĚTLIVKY:   - VÝMĚNNÁ KARTA (REDEMPTION),   - KARTA VYŘAZENA Z KOLEKCE
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CLUBHOUSE

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE
AURORA 
SPARK

COSMIC 
PINK

/70 /25 /10

097 LIB HUGO JAN BAČKOVSKÝ

098 LIB JAN MIKULA

099 LIB DOMINIK PLECHATÝ

100 LIB CHRISTIAN FRÝDEK

101 LIB AHMAD GHALI

102 LIB MICHAL HLAVATÝ

103 LIB MAREK ICHA

104 LIB IVAN VARFOLOMEJEV

105 LIB DENIS VIŠINSKÝ

106 LIB QËNDRIM ZYBA

107 LIB BENJAMIN NYARKO

108 LIB ĽUBOMÍR TUPTA

109 OLO TADEÁŠ STOPPEN

110 OLO ADAM DOHNÁLEK

111 OLO JAKUB POKORNÝ

112 OLO JIŘÍ SLÁMA

113 OLO RADIM BREITE

114 OLO MATĚJ HADAŠ

115 OLO ŠTĚPÁN LANGER

116 OLO JIŘÍ SPÁČIL

117 OLO JÁCHYM ŠÍP

118 OLO FILIP ZORVAN

119 OLO LUKÁŠ JULIŠ

120 OLO JAN KLIMENT

121 FKJ JAN HANUŠ

122 FKJ MARTIN CEDIDLA

123 FKJ JAKUB MARTINEC

124 FKJ MATĚJ POLIDAR

125 FKJ NEMANJA TEKIJAŠKI

126 FKJ A. ALÉGUÉ ELANDI

127 FKJ MICHAL BERAN

128 FKJ V. ČANTURIŠVILI

129 FKJ DOMINIK HOLLÝ

130 FKJ SEBASTIAN NEBYLA

131 FKJ B. KANAKIMANA

132 FKJ TOMÁŠ SCHÁNĚLEC

133 PCE VIKTOR BUDINSKÝ

134 PCE VÁCLAV JINDRA

135 PCE JAN KALABIŠKA

136 PCE MICHAL SURZYN

137 PCE DAVID ŠIMEK

138 PCE DOMINIK MAREŠ

139 PCE ŠTĚPÁN MÍŠEK

140 PCE TOMÁŠ SOLIL

141 PCE VOJTĚCH SYCHRA

142 PCE EMIL TISCHLER

143 PCE LADISLAV KROBOT

144 PCE TOMÁŠ ZLATOHLÁVEK

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE
AURORA 
SPARK

COSMIC 
PINK

/70 /25 /10

145 BOH MICHAL REICHL

146 BOH LUKÁŠ HŮLKA

147 BOH ADAM KADLEC

148 BOH JAN VONDRA

149 BOH ALEŠ ČERMÁK

150 BOH ROBERT HRUBÝ

151 BOH JAN KOVAŘÍK

152 BOH JAN MATOUŠEK

153 BOH VOJTĚCH SMRŽ

154 BOH VÁCLAV DRCHAL

155 BOH A. JÚSUF HILÁL

156 BOH MILAN RISTOVSKI

157 KAR MILAN KNOBLOCH

158 KAR DOUGLAS BERGQVIST

159 KAR JIŘÍ FLEIŠMAN

160 KAR ANDRIJA RAŽNATOVIČ

161 KAR JAROSLAV SVOZIL

162 KAR PATRIK ČAVOŠ

163 KAR AMAR MEMIĆ

164 KAR RAJMUND MIKUŠ

165 KAR DAVID MOSES

166 KAR LUCKY EZEH

167 KAR MARTIN REGÁLI

168 KAR KAHUAN VINICIUS

169 CEB MARTIN JANÁČEK

170 CEB LUKÁŠ HAVEL

171 CEB NICOLAS KECKEISEN

172 CEB VINCENT TRUMMER

173 CEB MARCEL ČERMÁK

174 CEB MICHAL HUBÍNEK

175 CEB JIŘÍ SKALÁK

176 CEB JAN SUCHAN

177 CEB SAMUEL ŠIGUT

178 CEB PETR ZÍKA

179 CEB VOJTĚCH HORA

180 CEB JAKOB TRANZISKA

181 DUK MATÚŠ HRUŠKA

182 DUK DOMINIK HAŠEK

183 DUK DAVID LUDVÍČEK

184 DUK JAN PETERKA

185 DUK TOMÁŠ VONDRÁŠEK

186 DUK MARTIN DOUDĚRA

187 DUK JAKUB HORA

188 DUK DANIEL KOZMA

189 DUK FILIP LICHÝ

190 DUK ŠTĚPÁN ŠEBRLE

191 DUK LUKÁŠ MATĚJKA

192 DUK JAKUB ZERONIK

# KLUB NÁZEV BASE /3

CH-01 ACS PLAYER JERSEY

CH-02 ACS CLUB CREST

CH-03 ACS GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-04 ACS STADIUM

CH-05 ACS COACH

CH-06 ACS FANS

CH-07 SLA PLAYER JERSEY

CH-08 SLA CLUB CREST

35 
PT

# KLUB NÁZEV BASE /3

CH-09 SLA GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-10 SLA STADIUM

CH-11 SLA COACH

CH-12 SLA FANS

CH-13 PLZ PLAYER JERSEY

CH-14 PLZ CLUB CREST

CH-15 PLZ GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-16 PLZ STADIUM

VYSVĚTLIVKY:   - VÝMĚNNÁ KARTA (REDEMPTION),   - KARTA VYŘAZENA Z KOLEKCE
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# KLUB NÁZEV BASE /3

CH-17 PLZ COACH

CH-18 PLZ FANS

CH-19 FCB PLAYER JERSEY

CH-20 FCB CLUB CREST

CH-21 FCB GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-22 FCB STADIUM

CH-23 FCB COACH

CH-24 FCB FANS

CH-25 MBL PLAYER JERSEY

CH-26 MBL CLUB CREST

CH-27 MBL GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-28 MBL STADIUM

CH-29 MBL COACH

CH-30 MBL FANS

CH-31 FCS PLAYER JERSEY

CH-32 FCS CLUB CREST

CH-33 FCS GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-34 FCS STADIUM

CH-35 FCS COACH

CH-36 FCS FANS

CH-37 HKR PLAYER JERSEY

CH-38 HKR CLUB CREST

CH-39 HKR GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-40 HKR STADIUM

CH-41 HKR COACH

CH-42 HKR FANS

CH-43 TEP PLAYER JERSEY

CH-44 TEP CLUB CREST

CH-45 TEP GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-46 TEP STADIUM

CH-47 TEP COACH

CH-48 TEP FANS

CH-49 LIB PLAYER JERSEY

CH-50 LIB CLUB CREST

CH-51 LIB GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-52 LIB STADIUM

CH-53 LIB COACH

CH-54 LIB FANS

CH-55 OLO PLAYER JERSEY

CH-56 OLO CLUB CREST

# KLUB NÁZEV BASE /3

CH-57 OLO GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-58 OLO STADIUM

CH-59 OLO COACH

CH-60 OLO FANS

CH-61 FKJ PLAYER JERSEY

CH-62 FKJ CLUB CREST

CH-63 FKJ GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-64 FKJ STADIUM

CH-65 FKJ COACH

CH-66 FKJ FANS

CH-67 PCE PLAYER JERSEY

CH-68 PCE CLUB CREST

CH-69 PCE GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-70 PCE STADIUM

CH-71 PCE COACH

CH-72 PCE FANS

CH-73 BOH PLAYER JERSEY

CH-74 BOH CLUB CREST

CH-75 BOH GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-76 BOH STADIUM

CH-77 BOH COACH

CH-78 BOH FANS

CH-79 KAR PLAYER JERSEY

CH-80 KAR CLUB CREST

CH-81 KAR GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-82 KAR STADIUM

CH-83 KAR COACH

CH-84 KAR FANS

CH-85 CEB PLAYER JERSEY

CH-86 CEB CLUB CREST

CH-87 CEB GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-88 CEB STADIUM

CH-89 CEB COACH

CH-90 CEB FANS

CH-91 DUK PLAYER JERSEY

CH-92 DUK CLUB CREST

CH-93 DUK GOALKEEPER JERSEY

CH-94 DUK STADIUM

CH-95 DUK COACH

CH-96 DUK FANS

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE /99 AUTO /65

BF-1 ACS MARTIN VITÍK BFS-MV

BF-2 SLA EL HADJI MALICK DIOUF BFS-MD

BF-3 PLZ CHRISTOPHE KABONGO BFS-CK

BF-4 FCB TOMÁŠ RIGO BFS-TR

BF-5 MBL TOMÁŠ KRÁL BFS-TK

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE /70 AUTO /60 1OF1

AI-01 ACS ASGER SØRENSEN AIS-AS

AI-02 ACS VELJKO BIRMANČEVIĆ AIS-VB

AI-03 ACS JAN KUCHTA AIS-JK

AI-04 SLA DAVID DOUDĚRA AIS-DD

AI-05 SLA MOJMÍR CHYTIL AIS-MC

AI-06 PLZ MARTIN JEDLIČKA AIS-MJ

AI-07 PLZ PAVEL ŠULC AIS-PS

BRIGHT FUTURE

ANIMAL INSTINCT

35 
PT

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE /99 AUTO /65

BF-6 TEP PAVEL SVATEK BFS-PS

BF-7 LIB MAREK ICHA BFS-MI

BF-8 KAR LUCKY EZEH BFS-LE

BF-9 DUK ŠTĚPÁN ŠEBRLE BFS-SS

35 
PT

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE /70 AUTO /60 1OF1

AI-08 FCB PAIXAO DA SILVA EWERTON AIS-PE

AI-09 FCB MATĚJ ŠÍN AIS-MS

AI-10 MBL MAREK MATĚJOVSKÝ AIS-MM

AI-11 MBL BENSON SAKALA AIS-BS

AI-12 FCS MILAN PETRŽELA AIS-MP

AI-13 HKR ADAM ZADRAŽIL AIS-AZ

AI-14 HKR FILIP ČIHÁK AIS-FC

VYSVĚTLIVKY:   - VÝMĚNNÁ KARTA (REDEMPTION),   - KARTA VYŘAZENA Z KOLEKCE
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# KLUB JMÉNO BASE /70 AUTO /60 1OF1

AI-15 HKR DANIEL HORÁK AIS-DH

AI-16 HKR PETR KODEŠ AIS-PK

AI-17 TEP NEMANJA MIĆEVIĆ AIS-NM

AI-18 TEP DANIEL TRUBAČ AIS-DT

AI-19 LIB JAN MIKULA AIS-JM

AI-20 LIB AHMAD GHALI AIS-AG

AI-21 OLO RADIM BREITE AIS-RB

AI-22 OLO JIŘÍ SPÁČIL AIS-JS

AI-23 FKJ JAKUB MARTINEC AIS-JM

AI-24 FKJ VACHTANG ČANTURIŠVILI AIS-VC

AI-25 PCE VIKTOR BUDINSKÝ AIS-BU

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE /70 AUTO /60 1OF1

AI-26 PCE MICHAL SURZYN AIS-SR

AI-27 PCE VOJTĚCH SYCHRA AIS-VS

AI-28 BOH MICHAL REICHL AIS-MR

AI-29 BOH LUKÁŠ HŮLKA AIS-LH

AI-30 BOH VÁCLAV DRCHAL AIS-VD

AI-31 KAR JAROSLAV SVOZIL AIS-JS

AI-32 KAR AMAR MEMIĆ AIS-AM

AI-33 CEB LUKÁŠ HAVEL AIS-HA

AI-34 CEB JAN SUCHAN AIS-SU

AI-35 DUK DOMINIK HAŠEK AIS-HA

AI-36 DUK TOMÁŠ VONDRÁŠEK AIS-TV

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

SK-01 ACS VELJKO BIRMANČEVIĆ

SK-02 ACS QAZIM LACI

SK-03 ACS MATĚJ RYNEŠ

SK-04 SLA DAVID DOUDĚRA

SK-05 SLA LUKÁŠ PROVOD

SK-06 PLZ LUKÁŠ KALVACH

SK-07 PLZ PAVEL ŠULC

SK-08 FCB JIŘÍ BOULA

SK-09 FCB DAVID BUCHTA

SK-10 FCB PAIXAO DA SILVA EWERTON

SK-11 MBL MAREK MATĚJOVSKÝ

SK-12 MBL VASIL KUŠEJ

SK-13 FCS PETR REINBERK

SK-14 FCS MAREK HAVLÍK

# KLUB JMÉNO /99

SL1-TW ACS TOMÁŠ WIESNER

SL1-EK ACS ERMAL KRASNIQI

SL1-IO SLA IGOH OGBU

SL1-TV SLA TOMÁŠ VLČEK

SL1-LC PLZ LUKÁŠ ČERV

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE /60 /25 AUTO /20 /15 /9 1OF1

RG-01 LIB MARTIN DÚBRAVKA RGS-MD

RG-02 ACS MARTIN DÚBRAVKA

RG-03 ACS MARTIN DÚBRAVKA

RG-04 ACS JURAJ KUCKA RGS-JK

RG-05 ACS JURAJ KUCKA

RG-06 ACS JURAJ KUCKA

RG-07 LIB MICHAL SADÍLEK RGS-MS

RG-08 LIB MICHAL SADÍLEK

RG-09 LIB MICHAL SADÍLEK

RG-10 SLA MAREK SUCHÝ RGS-SU

RG-11 SLA MAREK SUCHÝ

RG-12 MBL MAREK SUCHÝ

RG-13 ZIZ TOMÁŠ VACLÍK RGS-TV

RG-14 ACS TOMÁŠ VACLÍK

RG-15 ACS TOMÁŠ VACLÍK

RG-16 JIH MATEJ VYDRA RGS-MV

RG-17 FCB MATEJ VYDRA

RG-18 PLZ MATEJ VYDRA

SKILLERS

SIGNED STARS LEVEL 1

ROOTS OF GREATNESS

35 
PT

35 
PT

35 
PT

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

SK-15 HKR ADAM VLKANOVA

SK-16 TEP DANIEL TRUBAČ

SK-17 TEP ABDALLAH GNING

SK-18 LIB MICHAL HLAVATÝ

SK-19 LIB ĽUBOMÍR TUPTA

SK-20 OLO FILIP ZORVAN

SK-21 OLO LUKÁŠ JULIŠ

SK-22 FKJ MICHAL BERAN

SK-23 PCE TOMÁŠ SOLIL

SK-24 BOH JAN KOVAŘÍK

SK-25 KAR RAJMUND MIKUŠ

SK-26 CEB SAMUEL ŠIGUT

SK-27 DUK DANIEL KOZMA

# KLUB JMÉNO /99

SL1-JP PLZ JIŘÍ PANOŠ

SL1-EA FCB EMMANUEL UCHENNA ARIRIERISIM

SL1-TK MBL TOMÁŠ KRÁL

SL1-MD FCS MERCHAS DOSKI

SL1-KS HKR KAREL SPÁČIL

VYSVĚTLIVKY:   - VÝMĚNNÁ KARTA (REDEMPTION),   - KARTA VYŘAZENA Z KOLEKCE
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# KLUB JMÉNO /99

SL1-MN HKR MATĚJ NÁPRSTEK

SL1-RL TEP RICHARD LUDHA

SL1-PS TEP PAVEL SVATEK

SL1-DV LIB DENIS VIŠINSKÝ

SL1-QZ LIB QËNDRIM ZYBA

SL1-JS OLO JIŘÍ SLÁMA

SL1-SN FKJ SEBASTIAN NEBYLA

SL1-JV PCE VÁCLAV JINDRA

SL1-SM PCE ŠTĚPÁN MÍŠEK

# KLUB JMÉNO /99

SL1-AK BOH ADAM KADLEC

SL1-JM BOH JAN MATOUŠEK

SL1-AR KAR ANDRIJA RAŽNATOVIČ

SL1-DM KAR DAVID MOSES

SL1-VT CEB VINCENT TRUMMER

SL1-PZ CEB PETR ZÍKA

SL1-DL DUK DAVID LUDVÍČEK

SL1-PE DUK JAN PETERKA

# KLUB JMÉNO /75

SL2-AP ACS ANGELO PRECIADO

SL2-QL ACS QAZIM LACI

SL2-DZ SLA DAVID ZIMA

SL2-LP SLA LUKÁŠ PROVOD

SL2-MJ PLZ MARTIN JEDLIČKA

SL2-JM FCB JAKUB MARKOVIČ

SL2-MS FCB MATĚJ ŠÍN

SL2-SJ MBL SOLOMON JOHN

SL2-DA FCS DYJAN CARLOS AZEVEDO

SL2-PJ HKR PETR JULIŠ

SL2-NM TEP NEMANJA MIĆEVIĆ

SL2-LT LIB ĽUBOMÍR TUPTA

SL2-LJ OLO LUKÁŠ JULIŠ

SL2-TS FKJ TOMÁŠ SCHÁNĚLEC

SL2-SU PCE MICHAL SURZYN

SL2-AM KAR AMAR MEMIĆ

SL2-JT CEB JAKOB TRANZISKA

SL2-JH DUK JAKUB HORA

# KLUB JMÉNO /35

SL3-MV ACS MARTIN VITÍK

SL3-IS SLA IVAN SCHRANZ

SL3-CK PLZ CHRISTOPHE KABONGO

SL3-PE FCB PAIXAO DA SILVA EWERTON

SL3-VK MBL VASIL KUŠEJ

SL3-MP FCS MILAN PETRŽELA

SL3-RD OLO RADIM BREITE

SL3-NT FKJ NEMANJA TEKIJAŠKI

SL3-AH BOH ABDALLÁH JÚSUF HILÁL

SIGNED STARS LEVEL 2 SIGNED STARS LEVEL 335 
PT

35 
PT

# KLUB JMÉNO /16 AUTO /8

TU-PV ACS PETER VINDAHL

TU-AS ACS ASGER SØRENSEN

TU-LH ACS LUKÁŠ HARASLÍN

TU-EK ACS ERMAL KRASNIQI

TU-AK SLA ANTONÍN KINSKÝ

TU-IO SLA IGOH OGBU

TU-MJ SLA MATĚJ JURÁSEK

TU-MC SLA MOJMÍR CHYTIL

TU-JE PLZ MARTIN JEDLIČKA

TU-JM PLZ VÁCLAV  JEMELKA

TU-PS PLZ PAVEL ŠULC

TU-MV PLZ MATĚJ VYDRA

TU-MA FCB JAKUB MARKOVIČ

TU-KP FCB KAREL POJEZNÝ

TU-DB FCB DAVID BUCHTA

TU-FK FCB FILIP KUBALA

TU-MT MBL MATOUŠ TRMAL

TU-DK MBL DOMINIK KOSTKA

TU-TL MBL TOMÁŠ LADRA

TU-MP MBL MATĚJ PULKRAB

TU-MH FCS MILAN HEČA

TU-SH FCS STANISLAV HOFMANN

TU-TR FCS MICHAL TRÁVNÍK

TU-FV FCS FILIP VECHETA

TU-AZ HKR ADAM ZADRAŽIL

TEAM UNITY 180 
PT

# KLUB JMÉNO /16 AUTO /8

TU-JK HKR JAKUB KLÍMA

TU-LC HKR LUKÁŠ ČMELÍK

TU-PJ HKR PETR JULIŠ

TU-RL TEP RICHARD LUDHA

TU-NM TEP NEMANJA MIĆEVIĆ

TU-MB TEP MAREK BERÁNEK

TU-AG TEP ABDALLAH GNING

TU-HB LIB HUGO JAN BAČKOVSKÝ

TU-DP LIB DOMINIK PLECHATÝ

TU-HL LIB MICHAL HLAVATÝ

TU-BN LIB BENJAMIN NYARKO

TU-TS OLO TADEÁŠ STOPPEN

TU-JS OLO JIŘÍ SLÁMA

TU-FZ OLO FILIP ZORVAN

TU-KL OLO JAN KLIMENT

TU-JH FKJ JAN HANUŠ

TU-CE FKJ MARTIN CEDIDLA

TU-DH FKJ DOMINIK HOLLÝ

TU-SC FKJ TOMÁŠ SCHÁNĚLEC

TU-VB PCE VIKTOR BUDINSKÝ

TU-KA PCE JAN KALABIŠKA

TU-DM PCE DOMINIK MAREŠ

TU-TZ PCE TOMÁŠ ZLATOHLÁVEK

TU-MR BOH MICHAL REICHL

TU-JV BOH JAN VONDRA

VYSVĚTLIVKY:   - VÝMĚNNÁ KARTA (REDEMPTION),   - KARTA VYŘAZENA Z KOLEKCE
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# KLUB JMÉNO /16 AUTO /8

TU-VS BOH VOJTĚCH SMRŽ

TU-VD BOH VÁCLAV DRCHAL

TU-MK KAR MILAN KNOBLOCH

TU-SV KAR JAROSLAV SVOZIL

TU-RM KAR RAJMUND MIKUŠ

TU-LE KAR LUCKY EZEH

TU-JA CEB MARTIN JANÁČEK

# KLUB JMÉNO /16 AUTO /8

TU-HV CEB LUKÁŠ HAVEL

TU-HU CEB MICHAL HUBÍNEK

TU-JT CEB JAKOB TRANZISKA

TU-HR DUK MATÚŠ HRUŠKA

TU-TV DUK TOMÁŠ VONDRÁŠEK

TU-SS DUK ŠTĚPÁN ŠEBRLE

TU-JZ DUK JAKUB ZERONIK

# KLUB JMÉNO /70 AUTO /25

GJ-PV ACS PETER VINDAHL GJS-PV

GJ-FP ACS FILIP PANÁK GJS-FP

GJ-JK ACS JAN KUCHTA GJS-JK

GJ-AK SLA ANTONÍN KINSKÝ GJS-AK

GJ-MD SLA EL HADJI MALICK DIOUF GJS-MD

GJ-OD SLA OSCAR DORLEY GJS-OD

GJ-SD PLZ SAMPSON DWEH GJS-SD

GJ-RH PLZ ROBIN HRANÁČ GJS-RH

GJ-CC PLZ CARLOS E. L. CRUZ CADU GJS-CC

GJ-MC FCB MATĚJ CHALUŠ GJS-MC

GJ-PK FCB PATRICK KPOZO GJS-PK

GJ-TR FCB TOMÁŠ RIGO GJS-TR

GJ-DM MBL DANIEL MAREČEK GJS-DM

GJ-MP MBL MATĚJ PULKRAB GJS-MP

GJ-PR FCS PETR REINBERK GJS-PR

GJ-MH FCS MAREK HAVLÍK GJS-MH

GJ-DH HKR DANIEL HORÁK GJS-DH

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-PV ACS PETER VINDAHL 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-FP ACS FILIP PANÁK 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-JK ACS JAN KUCHTA 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

GAME JERSEY

UNIQUE MARK

130 
PT

180 
PT

# KLUB JMÉNO /70 AUTO /25

GJ-AV HKR ADAM VLKANOVA GJS-AV

GJ-FH TEP FILIP HAVELKA GJS-FH

GJ-MY TEP MOHAMED YASSER GJS-MY

GJ-HB LIB HUGO JAN BAČKOVSKÝ GJS-HB

GJ-IV LIB IVAN VARFOLOMEJEV GJS-IV

GJ-TS OLO TADEÁŠ STOPPEN GJS-TS

GJ-JP OLO JAKUB POKORNÝ GJS-JP

GJ-JM FKJ JAKUB MARTINEC GJS-JM

GJ-BK FKJ BIENVENUE KANAKIMANA GJS-BK

GJ-LK PCE LADISLAV KROBOT GJS-LK

GJ-TZ PCE TOMÁŠ ZLATOHLÁVEK GJS-TZ

GJ-LH BOH LUKÁŠ HŮLKA GJS-LH

GJ-MR BOH MILAN RISTOVSKI GJS-MR

GJ-DB KAR DOUGLAS BERGQVIST GJS-DB

GJ-RE KAR MARTIN REGÁLI GJS-RE

GJ-JS CEB JAN SUCHAN GJS-JS

GJ-LM DUK LUKÁŠ MATĚJKA GJS-LM
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# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-AK SLA ANTONÍN KINSKÝ 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4

5 5

6

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-MD SLA EL HADJI MALICK DIOUF 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4

5 5

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-OD SLA OSCAR DORLEY 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4

5 5

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-MC FCB MATĚJ CHALUŠ 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-PK FCB PATRICK KPOZO 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B TAG C
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-SD PLZ SAMPSON DWEH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B TAG C
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-RH PLZ ROBIN HRANÁČ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B TAG C
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-CC PLZ CARLOS E. L. CRUZ CADU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4
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# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-TR FCB TOMÁŠ RIGO 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-DM MBL DANIEL MAREČEK 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-MP MBL MATĚJ PULKRAB 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

# KLUB JMÉNO
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-PR FCS PETR REINBERK 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

8

# KLUB JMÉNO
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-MH FCS MAREK HAVLÍK 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B TAG C
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-DH HKR DANIEL HORÁK 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B TAG C
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-AV HKR ADAM VLKANOVA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

8
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# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B TAG C TAG D
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-FH TEP FILIP HAVELKA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B TAG C TAG D
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-MY TEP MOHAMED YASSER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-HB LIB HUGO JAN BAČKOVSKÝ 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7

8

9

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-IV LIB IVAN VARFOLOMEJEV 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

# KLUB JMÉNO
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-TS OLO TADEÁŠ STOPPEN 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

# KLUB JMÉNO
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-JP OLO JAKUB POKORNÝ 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7
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# KLUB JMÉNO TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-JM FKJ JAKUB MARTINEC 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

8

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-BK FKJ BIENVENUE KANAKIMANA 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-LH BOH LUKÁŠ HŮLKA 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3

4

5

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-MR BOH MILAN RISTOVSKI 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG C
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-TZ PCE TOMÁŠ ZLATOHLÁVEK 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A TAG B TAG C
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-LK PCE LADISLAV KROBOT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6
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# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-DB KAR DOUGLAS BERGQVIST 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-RE KAR MARTIN REGÁLI 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6

# KLUB JMÉNO TAG A
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-LM DUK LUKÁŠ MATĚJKA 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2

3 3 3

4

5

6

7

# KLUB JMÉNO
LOGO 

LEAGUE
LOGO 

BRAND
LOGO 

PRIMARY
LETTER

UM-JS CEB JAN SUCHAN 1 1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3

4

5

6
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